PO Box 744998
Los Angeles, California 90074
United States

PHONE-FREE SPACES

Quote Number 00000147 Date 1/31/2025

Yondr Rep Frenchie Huey Expiration Date 3/2/2025
frenchie@overyondr.com Terms Net 30

Bill To Name Mt. Diablo Unified School District Ship To Name Mt. Diablo Unified School District

Bill To 1936 Carlotta Drive Ship To 1936 Carlotta Dr
Concord, California 94519 Concord, California 94519
United States United States

Implementation List Sales Package Discount Total

Item Description Location Quantity

Style Price Price Includes (Percentage) Price

Included in the Yondr Education
Package: Implementation
planning support
Yondr (implementation meeting(s),
C d All Day - Tak
Education | process logistics planning, _oncor ay-laxe 30.00 30.00 8.00% 1,132 | 31,243.20
h . High School | Home
Package | policy creation & launch plan),
School resource templates
(school policy, parent letters,
staff comms), and more
V3 locking compatibility, size
extra large, grey, branded, Concord
Pouch 30.00 0.00 1,132 0.00
OUCNES 1 ushpin lock, 1D holder with High School v
snap closure
Velcro Size extra large, grey, branded, C'oncord 18.00 0.00| 17 0.00
Pouches | velcro closure High School
Handheld
. V3 compatability, size Concord
Unlocking |\ \NDHELD, gray, branded High School 10000 0.00) ¥ 12 0.00
Bases
Round V3 locking compatability, size Concord
Unlocking | ROUND mountable base, grey, ) 100.00 0.00| " 4 0.00
High School
Bases branded, no feet
Unlocking base, v3 Gen 2
. Concord
Lockbox | compatability, LOCKBOX, grey, | . 100.00 0.00| +" 4 0.00
. High School
branded, gen 2 with magnet
Distribution tote, 60 pouch Concord
Tot 35.00 0.00 7 0.00
o capacity, black, branded High School v
Collection hamper, 180 pouch | Concord
H 65.00 0.00 3 0.00
amper capacity, black, branded High School v
Yondr
School 3 Yondr Posters in Tube for Concord
Poster Schools High School 0-00 0.00 ! 0.00
Package
15% Buffer of Pouches- V3
locking compatibility, size extra
Buffer Concord 30.00|  30.00 8.00%| 170 4,692.00




Pouches

Yondr
Education
Package

Pouches

Velcro
Pouches

Handheld
Unlocking
Bases

Round
Unlocking
Bases

Lockbox

Tote

Hamper

Yondr
School
Poster
Package

Buffer
Pouches

Yondr
Education
Package

Pouches

Velcro
Pouches

large, grey, branded, pushpin
lock, ID holder with snap
closure

Included in the Yondr Education
Package: Implementation
planning support
(implementation meeting(s),
process logistics planning,
policy creation & launch plan),
School resource templates
(school policy, parent letters,
staff comms), and more

V3 locking compatibility, size
extra large, grey, branded,
pushpin lock, ID holder with
snap closure

Size extra large, grey, branded,
velcro closure

V3 compatability, size
HANDHELD, gray, branded

V3 locking compatability, size
ROUND mountable base, grey,
branded, no feet

Unlocking base, v3 Gen 2
compatability, LOCKBOX, grey,
branded, gen 2 with magnet

Distribution tote, 60 pouch
capacity, black, branded

Collection hamper, 180 pouch
capacity, black, branded

3 Yondr Posters in Tube for
Schools

15% Buffer of Pouches- V3
locking compatibility, size extra
large, grey, branded, pushpin
lock, ID holder with snap
closure

Included in the Yondr Education
Package: Implementation
planning support
(implementation meeting(s),
process logistics planning,
policy creation & launch plan),
School resource templates
(school policy, parent letters,
staff comms), and more

V3 locking compatibility, size
extra large, grey, branded,
pushpin lock, ID holder with
snap closure

Size extra large, grey, branded,
velcro closure

High School

College
Park High
School

College
Park High
School

College
Park High
School

College
Park High
School

College
Park High
School

College
Park High
School

College
Park High
School

College
Park High
School

College
Park High
School

College
Park High
School

Northgate
High School

Northgate
High School

Northgate
High School

All Day - Take
Home

All Day - Take
Home

30.00

30.00

18.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

35.00

65.00

0.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

18.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

8.00%

8.00%

8.00%

1,935

1,935

30

20

11

291

1,559

1,559

24

53,406.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,031.60

43,028.40

0.00

0.00



Handheld
Unlocking
Bases

Round
Unlocking
Bases

Lockbox

Tote

Hamper

Yondr
School
Poster
Package

Buffer
Pouches

School

On-Site

Service

Pouches

Pouches

Pouches

Pouches

U.S. wires:

V3 compatability, size
HANDHELD, gray, branded

V3 locking compatability, size
ROUND mountable base, grey,
branded, no feet

Unlocking base, v3 Gen 2
compatability, LOCKBOX, grey,
branded, gen 2 with magnet

Distribution tote, 60 pouch
capacity, black, branded

Collection hamper, 180 pouch
capacity, black, branded

3 Yondr Posters in Tube for
Schools

15% Bulffer of Pouches- V3
locking compatibility, size extra
large, grey, branded, pushpin
lock, ID holder with snap
closure

Onsite support for one day

V3 locking compatibility, size
extra large, grey, branded,
pushpin lock, ID holder with
snhap closure

V3 locking compatibility, size
extra large, grey, branded,
pushpin lock, ID holder with
snap closure

V3 locking compatibility, size
extra large, grey, branded,
pushpin lock, ID holder with
snap closure

V3 locking compatibility, size
extra large, grey, branded,
pushpin lock, ID holder with
shap closure

Name of account: Yondr Inc

Bank of America, N.A.

222 Broadway, New York, NY 10038
Account: 3251 6261 2367

ACH/EFT: 121000358

Wires: 026009593

Northgate
High School

Northgate
High School

Northgate
High School

Northgate
High School

Northgate
High School

Northgate
High School

Northgate
High School

Mt. Diablo
Unified
School
District

Mt Diablo
High School

Olympic
Continuation
High School

Prospect
High (Cont.)

Ygnacio
Valley High
School

All Day - Take
Home

All Day - Take
Home

All Day - Take
Home

All Day - Take
Home

All Day - Take
Home

100.00 0.00

100.00 0.00

100.00 0.00

35.00 0.00
65.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
30.00 30.00

2,250.00 | 2,250.00

30.00 30.00

30.00 30.00

30.00 30.00

30.00 30.00

Subtotal
Discount
Total Price
Tax

Shipping and
Handling

Grand Total

16 0.00

6 0.00

6 0.00

9 0.00

4 0.00

1 0.00

8.00% 234 | 6,458.40
3| 6,750.00

8.00% 275| 7,590.00
8.00% 150 | 4,140.00
8.00% 15 414.00
8.00% 275| 7,590.00

uSD 187,830.00
7.711%

USD 173,343.60
uUSD 18,313.43
usD 0.00

USD 191,657.03



Terms & Conditions: This quote is valid for 30 days. This transaction constitutes the acquisition of Yondr products. This purchase does not
include a warranty, replacements, or product upgrades. Additional Yondr products or services can be purchased at any time. Payments for this
purchase must be remitted within 30 days of receiving the invoice. By proceeding with this purchase, you acknowledge and accept these terms
and conditions. Yondr will use commercially reasonable efforts to deliver the product by the Delivery Date discussed, subject to the availability
of the finished product. Yondr shall not be liable for any delays, loss, or damage in transit.



