## YONDR

PO Box 744998 Los Angeles, California 90074 United States

## PHONE-FREE SPACES

Quote Number

00000147

Yondr Rep

Frenchie Huey

frenchie@overyondr.com

Bill To Name

Mt. Diablo Unified School District

Bill To

1936 Carlotta Drive Concord, California 94519

United States

Date

1/31/2025

**Expiration Date** 

3/2/2025

Terms

Net 30

Ship To Name

Mt. Diablo Unified School District

Ship To

1936 Carlotta Dr

Concord, California 94519

United States

Item	Item Description	Location	Implementation Style	List Price		Package Includes	Discount (Percentage)	Quantity	Total Price
Yondr Education Package	Included in the Yondr Education Package: Implementation planning support (implementation meeting(s), process logistics planning, policy creation & launch plan), School resource templates (school policy, parent letters, staff comms), and more	Concord High School	All Day - Take Home	30.00	30.00		8.00%	1,132	31,243.20
Pouches	V3 locking compatibility, size extra large, grey, branded, pushpin lock, ID holder with snap closure	Concord High School		30.00	0.00	✓		1,132	0.00
Velcro Pouches	Size extra large, grey, branded, velcro closure	Concord High School		18.00	0.00	✓		17	0.00
Handheld Unlocking Bases	V3 compatability, size HANDHELD, gray, branded	Concord High School		100.00	0.00	✓		12	0.00
Round Unlocking Bases	V3 locking compatability, size ROUND mountable base, grey, branded, no feet	Concord High School		100.00	0.00	✓		4	0.00
Lockbox	Unlocking base, v3 Gen 2 compatability, LOCKBOX, grey, branded, gen 2 with magnet	Concord High School		100.00	0.00	✓		4	0.00
Tote	Distribution tote, 60 pouch capacity, black, branded	Concord High School		35.00	0.00	✓		7	0.00
Hamper	Collection hamper, 180 pouch capacity, black, branded	Concord High School		65.00	0.00	✓		3	0.00
Yondr School Poster Package	3 Yondr Posters in Tube for Schools	Concord High School		0.00	0.00			1	0.00
Buffer	15% Buffer of Pouches- V3 locking compatibility, size extra	Concord		30.00	30.00		8.00%	170	4,692.00

	large, grey, branded, pushpin lock, ID holder with snap closure	High School							
Yondr Education Package	Included in the Yondr Education Package: Implementation planning support (implementation meeting(s), process logistics planning, policy creation & launch plan), School resource templates (school policy, parent letters, staff comms), and more	College Park High School	All Day - Take Home	30.00	30.00		8.00%	1,935	53,406.00
Pouches	V3 locking compatibility, size extra large, grey, branded, pushpin lock, ID holder with snap closure	College Park High School		30.00	0.00	✓		1,935	0.00
	Size extra large, grey, branded, velcro closure	College Park High School		18.00	0.00	✓		30	0.00
LINIOCKING	V3 compatability, size HANDHELD, gray, branded	College Park High School		100.00	0.00	✓		20	0.00
Unlocking	V3 locking compatability, size ROUND mountable base, grey, branded, no feet	College Park High School		100.00	0.00	✓		7	0.00
Lockbox	Unlocking base, v3 Gen 2 compatability, LOCKBOX, grey, branded, gen 2 with magnet	College Park High School		100.00	0.00	✓		7	0.00
Loto	Distribution tote, 60 pouch capacity, black, branded	College Park High School		35.00	0.00	✓		11	0.00
Hamner	Collection hamper, 180 pouch capacity, black, branded	College Park High School		65.00	0.00	✓		4	0.00
	3 Yondr Posters in Tube for Schools	College Park High School		0.00	0.00			1	0.00
Buffer Pouches	15% Buffer of Pouches- V3 locking compatibility, size extra large, grey, branded, pushpin lock, ID holder with snap closure	College Park High School		30.00	30.00		8.00%	291	8,031.60
Yondr Education Package	Included in the Yondr Education Package: Implementation planning support (implementation meeting(s), process logistics planning, policy creation & launch plan), School resource templates (school policy, parent letters, staff comms), and more	Northgate High School	All Day - Take Home	30.00	30.00		8.00%	1,559	43,028.40
Pouches	V3 locking compatibility, size extra large, grey, branded, pushpin lock, ID holder with snap closure	Northgate High School		30.00	0.00	✓		1,559	0.00
	Size extra large, grey, branded, velcro closure	Northgate High School		18.00	0.00	✓		24	0.00

Handheld Unlocking Bases	V3 compatability, size HANDHELD, gray, branded	Northgate High School		100.00	0.00	✓		16	0.00
Round Unlocking Bases	V3 locking compatability, size ROUND mountable base, grey, branded, no feet	Northgate High School		100.00	0.00	✓		6	0.00
Lockbox	Unlocking base, v3 Gen 2 compatability, LOCKBOX, grey, branded, gen 2 with magnet	Northgate High School		100.00	0.00	✓		6	0.00
Tote	Distribution tote, 60 pouch capacity, black, branded	Northgate High School		35.00	0.00	✓		9	0.00
Hamper	Collection hamper, 180 pouch capacity, black, branded	Northgate High School		65.00	0.00	✓		4	0.00
Yondr School Poster Package	3 Yondr Posters in Tube for Schools	Northgate High School		0.00	0.00			1	0.00
Buffer Pouches	15% Buffer of Pouches- V3 locking compatibility, size extra large, grey, branded, pushpin lock, ID holder with snap closure	Northgate High School		30.00	30.00		8.00%	234	6,458.40
School On-Site Service	Onsite support for one day	Mt. Diablo Unified School District	All Day - Take Home	2,250.00	2,250.00			3	6,750.00
Pouches	V3 locking compatibility, size extra large, grey, branded, pushpin lock, ID holder with snap closure	Mt Diablo High School	All Day - Take Home	30.00	30.00	✓	8.00%	275	7,590.00
Pouches	V3 locking compatibility, size extra large, grey, branded, pushpin lock, ID holder with snap closure	Olympic Continuation High School	All Day - Take Home	30.00	30.00	✓	8.00%	150	4,140.00
Pouches	V3 locking compatibility, size extra large, grey, branded, pushpin lock, ID holder with snap closure	Prospect High (Cont.)	All Day - Take Home	30.00	30.00	✓	8.00%	15	414.00
Pouches	V3 locking compatibility, size extra large, grey, branded, pushpin lock, ID holder with snap closure	Ygnacio Valley High School	All Day - Take Home	30.00	30.00	¥	8.00%	275	7,590.00

Subtotal	USD 187,830.00
Discount	7.71%
Total Price	USD 173,343.60
Tax	USD 18,313.43
Shipping and Handling	USD 0.00
Grand Total	USD 191,657.03

U.S. wires:

Name of account: Yondr Inc Bank of America, N.A. 222 Broadway, New York, NY 10038 Account: 3251 6261 2367 ACH/EFT: 121000358 Wires: 026009593

**Terms & Conditions:** This quote is valid for 30 days. This transaction constitutes the acquisition of Yondr products. This purchase does not include a warranty, replacements, or product upgrades. Additional Yondr products or services can be purchased at any time. Payments for this purchase must be remitted within 30 days of receiving the invoice. By proceeding with this purchase, you acknowledge and accept these terms and conditions. Yondr will use commercially reasonable efforts to deliver the product by the Delivery Date discussed, subject to the availability of the finished product. Yondr shall not be liable for any delays, loss, or damage in transit.